Page 1
 | Spares Parts and AccessoriesMachining Tools
ERIKS UK | Tel: 01384 276659 |  E-mail: tools.support@eriks.co.uk
Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.
ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.
PR
_H

EN
_2
6.
04
.2
02
4
GFS Guiding pin, size 2 for counterbore type 1491
Design: HSS. Annealed and grinding. The countersink and pin are each clamped by one screw, whereby the
countersink is additionally secured against turning by a stud.
Application: Suitable for DIN countersinks and with the corresponding pin/countersink combinations for step
holes or countersinks outside of the norm.
Characteristics
Type: 1491
Description Article
Pilot pin internal cooling sz.2 14.5mm W90A-14911450
Pilot pin internal cooling sz.2 14mm W90A-14911400
Pilot pin internal cooling sz.2 15.5mm W90A-14911550
Pilot pin internal cooling sz.2 15mm W90A-14911500
Pilot pin internal cooling sz.2 16.5mm W90A-14911650
Pilot pin internal cooling sz.2 16mm W90A-14911600
Pilot pin internal cooling sz.2 17.5mm W90A-14911750
Pilot pin internal cooling sz.2 17mm W90A-14911700
Pilot pin internal cooling sz.2 18.5mm W90A-14911850
Pilot pin internal cooling sz.2 18mm W90A-14911800
Pilot pin internal cooling sz.2 19.5mm W90A-14911950
Pilot pin internal cooling sz.2 19mm W90A-14911900
Pilot pin internal cooling sz.2 20.5mm W90A-14912050
Pilot pin internal cooling sz.2 20mm W90A-14912000
Pilot pin internal cooling sz.2 21.5mm W90A-14912150
Pilot pin internal cooling sz.2 21mm W90A-14912100
Pilot pin internal cooling sz.2 22mm W90A-14912200
Pilot pin internal cooling sz.2 23.5mm W90A-14912350
Pilot pin internal cooling sz.2 23mm W90A-14912300
Pilot pin internal cooling sz.2 24.5mm W90A-14912450
Pilot pin internal cooling sz.2 24mm W90A-14912400
Pilot pin internal cooling sz.2 25.5mm W90A-14912550
Pilot pin internal cooling sz.2 25mm W90A-14912500
Pilot pin internal cooling sz.2 26.5mm W90A-14912650
Pilot pin internal cooling sz.2 26mm W90A-14912600
Pilot pin internal cooling sz.2 27.5mm W90A-14912750
Pilot pin internal cooling sz.2 27mm W90A-14912700
Pilot pin internal cooling sz.2 28mm W90A-14912800
Pilot pin internal cooling sz.2 29.5mm W90A-14912950
Pilot pin internal cooling sz.2 29mm W90A-14912900
Pilot pin internal cooling sz.2 30mm W90A-14913000
Pilot pin internal cooling sz.2 33mm W90A-14913300
Pilot pin internal cooling sz.2 35mm W90A-14913500
Pilot pin internal cooling sz.2 38mm W90A-14913800
Pilot pin sz.2 10.0mm W90A-14911000
Pilot pin sz.2 10.2mm W90A-14911020
Pilot pin sz.2 10.5mm W90A-14911050
Pilot pin sz.2 11.0mm W90A-14911100
Pilot pin sz.2 11.5mm W90A-14911150
Pilot pin sz.2 12.0mm W90A-14911200
Pilot pin sz.2 12.5mm W90A-14911250
Pilot pin sz.2 13.0mm W90A-14911300
/2

_H
G
30
SP
_0
00
6_
EN
_2
6.
04
.2
02
4
Description Article
Pilot pin sz.2 13.5mm W90A-14911350
/2